
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934005250 7PSSDB 17.83 6.95 123.92

1934005298P8 - (323-1875) GRB 5PSSDB 17.90 5.15 92.18

1934005334P8 - 323-634 5PSSDB 17.88 3.70 66.16

1934005345P8 - 323-316 5PSSDB 17.84 6.45 115.07

1934005385P8 - (323-1216) Firts Industrial Liberty Road 7PSSDB 17.87 4.20 75.05

1934005396P8 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY 7PSSDB 17.97 4.70 84.46

1934005795P8 - 323-979 5PSSDB 17.99 3.70 66.56

1934005814P8 - (323-525) San Jacinto Marketplace Site Work 10PSSDA 18.04 6.20 111.85

1934005845 5PSSDB 18.01 7.25 130.57

865.82

5% -43.29

TOTAL 822.53

Settlement
of payment

Deivis Garcia Yera 6/19/2025

Deivis Garcia Yera R005430

0

D291

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (323-1391) Energy Transfer Frac 9

P8 - (323-1609) Scotts Bend Sec 10


	06-12-2025 to 06-18-2025



